Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2023

[Main Building] Special Exhibition Gallery

1 2 S 4 1 2 2 4 5 6

Closed for equipment repair work

- July 15 (Sat)

[ New Wing ] permanent Exhibition Gallery

7

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION
The Birth and Flowerlng of
an Artlstlc Medium

Pano of Prized Photographs
from thpe *FAM Collection el

Jul 16 (Sun)
- Aug 27 (Sun)

| PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance

to the 20th Century

- 500 Years of Western Paintings
Jul 16 (Sun) - Aug 27 (Sun)

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

The Birth and Flowering of an Artistic
Medium: A Panoply of Prized
Photographs from the TFAM Collection
Jul 16 (Sun) - Aug 27 (Sun)

CLOSED:

Aug 28 (Mon) - Sep 15 (Fri) for

rotating exhibits.

10 The Great Silk Road From the Renaissance | | [Special
World Heritage Exhibition to the 20th Century Exhibition
Honoring 45 Years of Peace and Amity - 500 Years of Western Paintings “Silk Road
between Japan and China and Japan"
11 Sep 16 (Sat) - Dec 10 (Sun) Sep 16 (Sat) - Dec 10 (un) P
Sep 16 (Sat) -
Feb 12, 2024 (Mon)

12

OUR COLLECTION
World Heritage
Sites:

A Photographic
Journey of
Awe and
Achievement

Sep 16 (Sat) -
Feb 12, 2024 (Mon)

CLOSED: Dec 11 (Mon) - Jan 3 (Wed),2024 for rotating exhibits.

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings
Jan 4 (Thu) - Feb 12 (Mon)

2 O 24
CLOSED : Jan 4 (Thu) - Feb 12 (Mon)

PERMANENT

EXHIBITION
On Special
Display:
Selected Works
from TFAM's
Exquisite Jewelry
Collection

Sep 16 (Sat)
-Dec 10 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

ok eom TERW: Evaia
Jewelry Collection

Jan 4 (Thu) - Feb 12 (Mon)

CLOSED: Feb 13 (Tue) - Feb 23 (Fri) for rotating exhibits.

e S GIEeN Feb 24 (Sat) - Mar 24 (Sun) Feb 24 (Sat) - Feb 24 (Sat) - Mar 24 (Sun)

THE TALE OF GENJI From the Renaissance " 2*®“” | | | A Bridge for Peace and Selected Works from

Unfolding Narrative of Art and Culture to the 20th Century Culture for 40 Years m"c""""i'm
3 from the Past to Modernity - 500 Years of Western Paintings TFAM's Special Anniversary Exhibition Ft": (s“;'_.m“‘z )

CLOSED: Mar 25 (Mon)

- Mar 31 (Sun) for rotating exhibits.



